ENTERTAINMENT
PROGRAM

Morning at Aqua Park

09:45am

10:00 am
10:30 am

10:45am
11:00 am
1M:30 am

12:00 pm

Sindbad Club Radio
and Info

Morning Stretching
Dance Lesson / Darts

/ Volleyball

Boccia

Special Event

Aqua Gym

(Thursday Olympic Day)
Archery

Afternoon at Aqua Park

2:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

3:30 pm
4:00 pm

430 pm
5:00 pm

Sindbad Radio Info
Water Polo

Volleyball /
Tournament of the Day
Aqua Zumba

Target Shooting

Step Airobics

Football

Info Program

Special Activities at Aqua Park

6:00 am Nordic Walk
8:00 am Kayak
3:00 pm Snorkeling

For more information & reservation
Please contact animation team

Special Events at Aqua Park

Monday 11:00 am

Tuesday 12:00 pm

Wednesday 11:00 am

Thursday  11:00 am
Friday 11:00 am
Saturday 12:00 pm
Sunday 11:00 am

Carnival

Pool Games
Egyptian Day
Olympic Day

Welcome Dance
Show

Pool Games

Modern Dance
Show

Everyday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Nizue |/

2st week

Tonight at Alchemy Theatre

7:00 pm
8:30 pm

915

915

915

R

9:15

915

IS

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

pm

1st Monday
Kids Movie

Mini-Disco

Dance Competition

Karaoke Night

Egyptian Night

Fire Show

Globus

White Sensation

Latino Dance Show

2nd Monday
Kids movie
Mini Disco

Stars Café

Karaoke Night

Welcome Dance Show

Fire Show

International

Dance Show

Crystal Night

The Best
of Legend Dance Show



