## ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAM



## 2st week

Morning at Aqua Park	Special Activities at Aqua Park	Tonight at Alchemy Theatre
09:45 am Sindbad Club Radio and Info 10:00 am Morning Stretching	6:00 am Nordic Walk 8:00 am Kayak	1st Monday 2nd Monday  Everyday 7:00 pm Kids Movie Kids movie 8:30 pm Mini-Disco Mini Disco
10:30 am Dance Lesson / Darts / Volleyball 10:45 am Boccia	3:00 pm Snorkeling  For more information & reservation	Monday 9:15 pm Dance Competition Stars Café
11:00 am Special Event 11:30 am Aqua Gym	Please contact animation team  Special Events at Aqua Park	Tuesday 9:15 pm Karaoke Night Karaoke Night
(Thursday Olympic Day) 12:00 pm Archery	Monday 11:00 am Carnival	Wednesday 9:15 pm Egyptian Night Welcome Dance Show
Afternoon at Aqua Park  2:30 pm Sindbad Radio Info	Tuesday 12:00 pm Pool Games  Wednesday 11:00 am Egyptian Day	Thursday 9:15 pm Fire Show Fire Show
2:30 pm Water Polo 3:00 pm Volleyball / Tournament of the Day	Thursday 11:00 am Olympic Day	9:15 pm Globus International Dance Show
3:30 pm Aqua Zumba Target Shooting	Friday 11:00 am Welcome Dance Show	Saturday 9:15 pm White Sensation Crystal Night
4:00 pm Step Airobics 4:30 pm Football 5:00 pm Info Program	Saturday 12:00 pm Pool Games  Sunday 11:00 am Modern Dance Show	Sunday 9:15 pm Latino Dance Show The Best of Legend Dance Show